DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

Cost Openii	ng Date:	May	11,	2018
	CRYSTAI	CRF	FKN	/ORF

				Baldwin Paving Company, Inc.		Stewart Bros., Inc.		Pittman Construction Company	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	MATE QUANTIT Y	UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT
A (150- 1000)	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$1,182,817.95	\$1,182,817.95	\$686,145.90	\$686,145.90	\$1,856,500.00	\$1,856,500.00
B (402- 1802)	Recycled Asphalt Concrete Patching including Bitum. Material and H Lime	Ton	48,990	\$113.65	\$5,567,713.50	\$145.00	\$7,135,683.40	\$97.30	\$4,766,727.00
C (423- 5010)	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement Variable Depth	Square Yard	21,230*	\$3.85	\$81,735.50	\$5.65	\$119,949.50	\$2.00	\$42,460.00
D (402- 3102)	Recycled Asphalt Conc. 9.5, MM Superpave, Type II, Blend 1 included Bitum. Material and H Lime	Ton	31,840	\$107.36	\$3,418,342.40	\$94.93	\$3,022,571.20	\$88.00	\$2,801,920.00
E (611- 8055)	Adjust Minor Structures to Grade	Each	20*	\$1,376.55	\$27,531.00	\$1,522.50	\$30,450.00	\$650.00	\$13,000.00
Bidder Enter Total (for evaluative purposes only):				\$10,278,140.35		\$10,995,000.00		\$9,480.607.00	
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE				Yes		Yes		Yes	
LSBE Info Meeting Attendance				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Sealed Bid Schedule				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Number of Bids Received: 3									
	NO BIDS received:								0
NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION									

Recommend award to: Pittman Construction Company, 1487 Farmer Road, Conyers, GA 30012.

Witness Signature